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DigiTUBE containers replace and eliminate the need for five 
different laboratory vessels (i.e digestion beaker, graduated 
cylinder, volumetric flask, autosampler tube, and storage 
container). Manufactured using virgin polypropylene to 
avoid metal contamination in AA or ICP analysis.

RackLOCK feature allows one-handed closure of screw cap digestion 
tubes saving time.

Material:  Polypropylene (PP) 
• Dimensions:  30mm x 110mm (62ml) 
• Graduation:  5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50 ml
1.Class A tolerance at the 50 ml line 
• With a Calibration Certificate

NEW
Catalogue No. Description Quantity

010-500-060
010-500-130
010-500-140
010-500-150
010-500-172

Blue caps for DigiTUBEs
Yellow caps for DigiTUBEs 
Orange caps for DigiTUBEs 
Red caps for DigiTUBEs 
Clear caps for DigiTUBEs

(pk/250)
(pk/250)
(pk/250)
(pk/250)
(pk/250)
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Ordering Information 

Catalogue No. Description

DigiTUBE - RackLock, with blue caps
DigiTUBE - RackLock, without caps, choose your 3 cap colors
DigiTUBE - Non-RackLock, with blue caps  
DigiTUBE - Non-RackLock, without caps, choose your 3 cap colors

010-500-261
010-500-262
010-500-263
010-500-264

750
750
750
750

 RackLOCK style
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